## **APPENDIX C**

## **Agent for Yuba County Water Agency**

Appendix C provides the exact name, business address and telephone number of each person authorized to act as agent for Yuba County Water Agency (Licensee or YCWA) for the relicensing of YCWA's Yuba River Development Project pursuant to 18 CFR § 5.6(d)(2)(i):

Mr. Curt Aikens General Manager Yuba County Water Agency 1220 F Street Marysville, CA 95901-4226 Tel: (530) 741-6278 caikens@ycwa.com Yuba County Water Agency Yuba River Development Project FERC Project No. 2246

Page Left Blank